U-10 Eliminators

Day
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Sat
Sat
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Sat

Date
04/13/24
04/27/24
05/04/24
05/11/24
05/15/24
05/18/24
05/25/24

Time
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
12:00 PM
5:30 PM
12:00 PM
9:00 AM

Field
SL Polk 1

JK #2
KW 3
JK #2
RF #5
JK #2
JU Wild Goose Park #3

Away
U10 JK Eliminators

U10 RF Red Foxes
U10 JK Eliminators
U10 SL Bolt

U10 JK Eliminators
U10 RF Rampage

U10 JK Eliminators

at
at
at
at
at
at
at

Home

U10 SL TBD

U10 JK Eliminators
U10 KW Stingrays
U10 JK Eliminators
U10 RF Red Foxes
U10 JK Eliminators
U10 JU Rage



