U-10 Eliminators

Day	Date	Time	Field	Away		Home
Sat	04/13/24	9:00 AM	SL Polk 1	U10 JK Eliminators	at	U10 SL TBD
Sat	04/27/24	9:00 AM	JK #2	U10 RF Red Foxes	at	U10 JK Eliminators
Sat	05/04/24	9:00 AM	KW 3	U10 JK Eliminators	at	U10 KW Stingrays
Sat	05/11/24	12:00 PM	JK #2	U10 SL Bolt	at	U10 JK Eliminators
Wed	05/15/24	5:30 PM	RF #5	U10 JK Eliminators	at	U10 RF Red Foxes
Sat	05/18/24	12:00 PM	JK #2	U10 RF Rampage	at	U10 JK Eliminators
Sat	05/25/24	9:00 AM	JU Wild Goose Park #3	U10 JK Eliminators	at	U10 JU Rage